FLORIDA ABC

EXPRESS DELIVERY SCHEDULE

www.floridaconference.com/ministries/abc

MARCH 10

130AM 1200 AM
12.30PM 1.00PM
130PM 200 PM
245PM  315PM
345PM  415PM
600PM  6:30PM

MARCH 17

830AM 900 AM
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM
1130 AM 1200 PM
1245PM 116PM
215PM  245PM
31PM - 345PM
445PM  515PM

MARCH 24

845AM 915 AM
1000 AM 10:30 AM
130 AM  12.00PM
T00PM 1.30PM
230PM 300 PM
445PM 5:45PM

KENDALL SDA CHURCH
MIAMI TEMPLE SDA CHURCH
MIAMISPRINGS SDA CHURCH
MARANATHA SDA CHURCH
SUNRISE SDA CHURCH
MIDPORT SDA CHURCH

BROOKSVILLE* SDA CHURCH
NEW PORT RICHEY SDA CHURCH
CLEARWATER SDA CHURCH

ST. PETERSBURG SDA CHURCH
TAMPA FIRST SDA CHURCH

MT CALVARY SDA CHURCH
WINTER HAVEN SDA CHURCH

EAST PASCO SDA CHURCH
BRANDON SDA CHURCH
PALMETTO SDA CHURCH
SARASOTA SDA CHURCH

PORT CHARLOTTE SDA CHURCH
AVON PARK SDA CHURCH

APRIL7

915AM
10:45 AM
12:16PM
1:30PM
2:30PM
345PM

945 AM
115 AM
12:45PM
200PM
300PM
415PM

APRIL 14

830AM 900 AM
1000 AM 10:30 AM
16 AM - 11:45 AM
230PM  245PM
345PM  415PM

APRIL 21

1000 AM - 10:30 AM
145AM  12:15PM
T00PM 1.30PM
215PM 245PM
445PM 5:45PM

APRIL 28

G30AM 1000 AM
1100AM  TE30 AM
1200PM  1230PM
100PM  130PM
200PM  230PM

EXPRESS DELIVERY

- TO.ORDER, CALL - (407) 644-4255 OR EMAIL FLORIDAABC@FLO

PORT SAINT LUCIE SDA CHURCH
WEST PALM BEACH 15T CHURCH
POMPANO BEACH SDA CHURCH
MARGATE SDA CHURCH
AMBASSADOR SDA CHURCH
PLANTATION SDA CHURCH

NORTH LAKE SDA CHURCH
MARION OAKS SDA CHURCH
OCALA SDA CHURCH

PERRY SDA CHURCH
TALLAHASSEE SDA CHURCH

NAPLES SDA CHURCH
LEHIGH ACRES SDA CHURCH
FT. MYERS SDA CHURCH
CAPE CORAL SDA CHURCH
AVON PARK SDA CHURCH

ST. AUGUSTINE SDA CHURCH
JACKSONVILLE LIFE POINTSDA CH
JACKSONVILLE SOUTHPOINT SDA CH
NEW LIFE SDA CHURCH
JACKSONVILLE EPHESUS SDA CH

- OUR DELIVERY VAN WILL DELIVER YOUR ORDER T0 A CHURCH
- GET EVERYTHING YOU NEED WITHOUT HAVING T0 PAY SHIPPI

MAY 5

1100 AM
12:16PM
130 PM
250PM
415PM
6:30 PM

MAY 12

900 AM
1015 AM
145 AM
130 PM
300PM
400PM
5:30PM

MAY 19

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
1130 AM
115PM
2:45PM
4:45PM

MAY 26

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
1200 PM
115PM
215PM
345PM

1130 AM
12:45PM
200PM
320PM
445PM
700PM

9:30 AM
10:45 AM
12:16PM
200PM
3:30PM
4:30PM
6:00 PM

900 AM
10:30 AM
1200 PM
T45PM
315PM
515PM

10:00 AM
1100 AM
12:30PM
T45PM
245PM
415PM

KENDALL SDA CHURCH
MIAMI TEMPLE SDA CHURCH
MIAMI SPRINGS SDA CHURCH
MARANATHA SDA CHURCH
SUNRISE SDA CHURCH
MDPORT SDA CHURCH

SPRING HILL* SDA CHURCH
NEW PORT RICHEY SDA CHURCH
CLEARWATER SDA CHURCH

ST. PETERSBURG SDA CHURCH
TAMPAFIRST SDA CHURCH

MT CALVARY SDA CHURCH
WINTER HAVEN SDA CHURCH

EAST PASCO SDA CHURCH
BRANDON SDA CHURCH

WEST COAST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
SARASOTA SDA CHURCH

PORT CHARLOTTE SDA CHURCH
AVON PARK SDA CHURCH

DAYTONA BEACH SDA CHURCH
NEW SMYRNA BEACH SDA CHURCH
TITUSVILLE SDA CHURCH
MELBOURNE* SDA CHURCH

PALM BAY SDA CHURCH

FORT PIERCE SDA CHURCH




