

FLORIDA ABC

EXPRESS DELIVERY SCHEDULE

www.floridaconference.com/ministries/abc

MARCH 10

11:30 AM	12:00 AM	KENDALL SDA CHURCH
12:30 PM	1:00 PM	MIAMI TEMPLE SDA CHURCH
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	MIAMI SPRINGS SDA CHURCH
2:45 PM	3:15 PM	MARANATHA SDA CHURCH
3:45 PM	4:15 PM	SUNRISE SDA CHURCH
6∙NN PM	6:30 PM	MINPORT SNA CHURCH

MARCH 17

8:30 AM	9:00 AM	BROOKSVILLE* SDA CHURCH
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	NEW PORT RICHEY SDA CHURCH
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	CLEARWATER SDA CHURCH
12:45 PM	1:15 PM	ST. PETERSBURG SDA CHURCH
2:15 PM	2:45 PM	TAMPA FIRST SDA CHURCH
3:15 PM	3:45 PM	MT CALVARY SDA CHURCH
4:45 PM	5:15 PM	WINTER HAVEN SDA CHURCH

MARCH 24

8:45 AM	9:15 AM	EAST PASCO SDA CHURCH
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	BRANDON SDA CHURCH
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	PALMETTO SDA CHURCH
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	SARASOTA SDA CHURCH
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	PORT CHARLOTTE SDA CHURCH
4:45 PM	5:45 PM	AVON PARK SDA CHURCH

APRIL 7

9:15 AM	9:45 AM	PORT SAINT LUCIE SDA CHURCH
10:45 AM	11:15 AM	WEST PALM BEACH 1ST CHURCH
12:15 PM	12:45 PM	POMPANO BEACH SDA CHURCH
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	MARGATE SDA CHURCH
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	AMBASSADOR SDA CHURCH
3:45 PM	4:15 PM	PLANTATION SDA CHURCH

APRIL 14

8:30 AM	9:00 AM	NORTH LAKE SDA CHURCH
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	MARION OAKS SDA CHURCH
11:15 AM	11:45 AM	OCALA SDA CHURCH
2:30 PM	2:45 PM	PERRY SDA CHURCH
3:45 PM	4:15 PM	TALLAHASSEE SDA CHURCH

APRIL 21

10:00 AM	10:30 AM	NAPLES SDA CHURCH
11:45 AM	12:15 PM	LEHIGH ACRES SDA CHURCH
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	FT. MYERS SDA CHURCH
2:15 PM	2:45 PM	CAPE CORAL SDA CHURCH
4:45 PM	5:45 PM	AVON PARK SDA CHURCH

APRIL 28

9:30 AM	10:00 AM	ST. AUGUSTINE SDA CHURCH
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	JACKSONVILLE LIFE POINTSDA CH
12:00 PM	12:30 PM	JACKSONVILLE SOUTHPOINT SDA CH
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	NEW LIFE SDA CHURCH
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	JACKSONVILLE EPHESUS SDA CH

MAY 5

11:00 AM	11:30 AM	KENDALL SDA CHURCH
12:15 PM	12:45 PM	MIAMI TEMPLE SDA CHURCH
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	MIAMI SPRINGS SDA CHURCH
2:50 PM	3:20 PM	MARANATHA SDA CHURCH
4:15 PM	4:45 PM	SUNRISE SDA CHURCH
6:30 PM	7:00 PM	MIDPORT SDA CHURCH

MAY 12

9:00 AM	9:30 AM	SPRING HILL* SDA CHURCH
10:15 AM	10:45 AM	NEW PORT RICHEY SDA CHURCH
11:45 AM	12:15 PM	CLEARWATER SDA CHURCH
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	ST. PETERSBURG SDA CHURCH
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	TAMPA FIRST SDA CHURCH
4:00 PM	4:30 PM	MT CALVARY SDA CHURCH
5:30 PM	6:00 PM	WINTER HAVEN SDA CHURCH

MAY 19

8:30 AM	9:00 AM	EAST PASCO SDA CHURCH
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	BRANDON SDA CHURCH
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	WEST COAST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
1:15 PM	1:45 PM	SARASOTA SDA CHURCH
2:45 PM	3:15 PM	PORT CHARLOTTE SDA CHURCH
4:45 PM	5:15 PM	AVON PARK SDA CHURCH

MAY 26

9:30 AM	10:00 AM	DAYTONA BEACH SDA CHURCH
10:30 AM	11:00 AM	NEW SMYRNA BEACH SDA CHURCH
12:00 PM	12:30 PM	TITUSVILLE SDA CHURCH
1:15 PM	1:45 PM	MELBOURNE* SDA CHURCH
2:15 PM	2:45 PM	PALM BAY SDA CHURCH
3:45 PM	4:15 PM	FORT PIERCE SDA CHURCH

EXPRESS DELIVERY

- TO ORDER, CALL: <u>(407) 644-4255</u> or email <u>floridaabc@floridaconference.com</u>
- OUR DELIVERY VAN WILL DELIVER YOUR ORDER TO A CHURCH NEAR YOU ON SUNDAYS.
- GET EVERYTHING YOU NEED WITHOUT HAVING TO PAY SHIPPING OR DRIVE FAR.